
Contact an Oxford consultant in your province 
National Sales Managers

Lucia Ndabula (EC, FS, KZN, LIM, MP, NW)
082 600 7694 / lucia.ndabula@oup.com

Liezl Janse van Rensburg (GP, NC, WC, Digital)
082 600 6511 / liezl.jansevanrensburg@oup.com 

Eastern Cape
Noluvuyo Buqa
083 799 4465 / noluvuyo.buqa@oup.com

Sibusisiwe Siyoko
082 809 1100 / sibusisiwe.siyoko@oup.com

Free State           
Wayne Mahakoe

082 883 2299 / wayne.mahakoe@oup.com 

Vuyo Mathebula
060 588 5819 / vuyo.mathebula@oup.com

Gauteng
Charles Sibiya
082 889 1372 / charles.sibiya@oup.com

Charmaine Barber
082 603 4047 / charmaine.barber@oup.com

Theo Kraai
082 603 4037 / theo.kraai@oup.com

Lisa Jeanne Nortje
079 606 2602 / LisaJeanne.Nortje@oup.com

Dinah Mandiwane
082 901 8329 / dinah.mandiwane@oup.com 

KwaZulu-Natal
Nandipha Mbanga
071 680 3924 / nandipha.mbanga@oup.com

Lionel Thangamuthu
060 588 5815 / lionel.thangamuthu@oup.com

Sharon Mguzulwa
076 981 2878 / sharon.mguzulwa@oup.com

Limpopo
Averlon Machoga
082 474 9465 / averlon.machoga@oup.com

Mpumalanga
Bheka Mkhatshwa
082 603 4034 / edward.mkhatshwa@oup.com

Northern Cape
Michelle Arendse
071 670 1339 / michelle.arendse@oup.com

North West
Wayne Mahakoe
082 883 2299 / wayne.mahakoe@oup.com

Western Cape
Michelle Arendse
071 670 1339 / michelle.arendse@oup.com

Christina Bartness
076 981 1260 / christina.bartness@oup.com

Lidia Galvez 
071 670 1346 / lidia.galvez@oup.com

Digital Sales
Nkanyiso Zondi 
083 799 4894 / nkanyiso.zondi@oup.com

Erica Hartog
083 799 5298 / erica.hartog@oup.com
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